



### SWIMYS MILK COMPOUND CHOCOLATE (18GX75X6JAR)

<b>Product description</b>
<b>CREAM FILLED MILK COMPOUND CHOCOLATE</b>
<b>Ingredients:</b>
<b>Milk Compound Chocolate %50</b> :[Sugar, vegetable oil (fully hydrogenated palm oil), <b>whey powder (milk product (cow))</b> , cocoa powder (%7), <b>skimmed milk powder (cow)</b> , emulsifiers (sunflower lecithin E322, <b>soy lecithin E322</b> , polyglycerol polyricinoleate E476), artificial flavoring (vanillin, chocolate), <b>Cream %50</b> : [Sugar, vegetable oil (fully hydrogenated palm oil), <b>whey powder (milk product (Cow))</b> , <b>skimmed milk powder (Cow)</b> , emulsifiers (sunflower lecithin E322, <b>soy lecithin E322</b> ) artificial flavoring (milk)]. Milk dry matter at least %8
<b>Allergen Warning:</b>
Contains milk, milk products and soy. May contain traces of hazelnut.
<b>Storage notes:</b>
Store away from heat, odor and moisture. Do not put it in the refrigerator. Store between 16-20 °C.
Production date, recommended consumption date, batch number and weight are stated on the packaging.
Our products do not contain lard or derivatives.

<b>Nutrition Facts (100 g):</b>
Energy: 545 kcal /2279 kj    Fat: 32,2 g    Saturated fat: 25,9 g    Trans fat: 0 g    Cholesterol: 5,5 mg Carbohydrates: 60,8 g    Sugars: 46,6 g    Fiber:1,8 g    Protein: 2,5 g    Salt (Sodium): 500 mg

<b>Menşei Ülke:</b>	<b>Country of origin:</b>
Türkiye	